

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1483 OF 2003

J. JOHN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have gone . The amicus nominated in this case is not present through the papers. As there are arguable points in favour of the appellant it

h and a set of is desirable that another amicus may be nominated forthwith
papers be given to him.

List the matter after three weeks.

A BHARDWAJ)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LAT

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER