

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1483 OF 2003

J. JOHN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Subhadra Chaturvadi, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil K Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the respondent for some time.

List on 25.10.2005 as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master